Contact us on 01293 547 361 for expert advice and a free design58
HN INFRARED QUARTZ HALOGEN HEATERS
3kW linear
3kW
1.5kW/2kW
4.5kW/6kW
What is an Infrared Quartz Halogen Heater?
A shortwave radiant heater which heats people directly not the surrounding air.

•	 1m power lead (2-core and earth)
•	 Magic Lamp option for reduced light output
and zero-glare (M suffix)
Energy Saving Tip
Control with a TS-7 run
down timer to avoid heating
an unoccupied area.
RADIANT HEATERS
Delivered Next
Day As Standard
Purchase From
Electrical Wholesaler
592026 Product Guide
Single Lamp Heaters
Model kW Finish Lamp Glow
HN3-15 1.5 Ivory Red
HN3-15B 1.5 Black Red
HN3-15M 1.5 Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-15BM 1.5 Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-20 2.0 Ivory Red
HN3-20B 2.0 Black Red
HN3-20M 2.0 Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-20BM 2.0 Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
Twin Lamp Heaters
Model kW Orientation Finish Lamp Glow
HN3-30 3.0 Vertical Ivory Red
HN3-30B 3.0 Vertical Black Red
HN3-30M 3.0 Vertical Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-30BM 3.0 Vertical Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-30L 3.0 Linear Ivory Red
HN3-30LB 3.0 Linear Black Red
HN3-30LM 3.0 Linear Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-30LBM 3.0 Linear Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
Three Lamp Heaters
Model kW Finish Lamp Glow
HN3-45 4.5 Ivory Red
HN3-45B 4.5 Black Red
HN3-45M 4.5 Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-45BM 4.5 Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-60 6.0 Ivory Red
HN3-60B 6.0 Black Red
HN3-60M 6.0 Ivory Magic Lamp (zero glare)
HN3-60BM 6.0 Black Magic Lamp (zero glare)
Infrared Quartz Halogen Heaters
Technical
Lamps Volts
Dimensions (mm)